UNOFFICIAL COPY

WARRANTY DEED

ILLINOIS STATUTORY (Individual)

MAIL TO:

Vytenis Lietuvninkas 4536 W. 63rd Street Chicago, Illinois 60629

NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:
Pine Hill MOPERTIES LLC
6036 S. CEANNEW DVE
CHICAGO IL 60638



Doc#: 0436434072 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/29/2004 10:40 AM Pg: 1 of 2

RECORDER'S STAMP

126258411020F 10FS THE GRANTOR Pine mill Limited Partnership, an Illinois limited partnership County of Cook State of Illinois Northbrook of the village _ of **DOLLARS** Ten (\$10.50) for and in consideration of and other good and valuable considerations in fand paid, CONVEY(S) AND WARRANT(S) to Pine hill Properties LLC, an Illinois limited liability company (GRANTEES' ADDRESS) 6036 S. Central Avenue County of Cook State of Illinois of the City of Chicago , in the State of Illinois, all interest in the following described real estate situated in the County of Cook LOT 1 IN PINE HILL. A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 AND PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 4. TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

NOTE: If additional space is required for legal - attach on sepa ate 8-1/2" x 11 sheet, with a minimum of 1/2" clear margin on all sides

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Index Number(s): 03-04-201-024

Property Address: 500 Manda Lane, Wheeling, Illinois

Dated this 16 th day of December 20 04 (Seal) Pine Hill Limited Partnership (Seal)

(Seal)By: Katz Bros. Development LLC, Its: General Partner

By: Llukul T Sthulp, MEMBER

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES

COMPLIMENTS OF Chicago Title Insurance Company

CTIC Form No. 1159

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS } ss. County of Cook }			
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public is	and for said Coun	ty, in the State	e aforesaid, CERTIFY THA
Edward Schulm			•
personally known to me to be the same person_	whose name is	subsc	cribed to the foregoing instrume
appeared before me this day in person, and	ncknowledged thatl	10	_ signed, sealed and delivered t
instrument as his free and voluntary act, *fo	r the uses and purposes tl	nerein set forth, XXX	K KX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Given under my hand and notarial seal,		day of Decem	nber,20_ <u>04</u>
as a member of Katz Bros. Develo	oment LLC	1. m.	1.1 . 66
		between holomore	Lawelf
My commission expires on		isa M. Tidwell	Notary Pub
0.		Public, State of Illinois	}
70_	My Cor	nmission Exp. 09/17/2007	7 🕏
Q _A	· ·		
Ox			
IMPRESS SEAL HERE		COUNTY - IL	LINOIS TRANSFER STAMI
	0/2		
* 1/ 6		.	
• If Grantor is also Grantee you may want to	trike Relasse 3 Waiver o	l Homestead Rights	i.
NAME ALDROPEG OF PREDICTS	O_{λ}		
NAME and ADDRESS OF PREPARER:	EXEMPT U	NDER PROVISION	ONS OF PARAGRAPH
Desting Kappin			SECTION 4,
		TE TRANSFER	ACT
Chicago IC 60	<u>66/</u> DATE:		
•			
	Signature of	Buyer, Seller or Re	presentative
** T1.		1.4	
I his conveyance must contain the na	ie and address of the Gra	ntee for tax billing p	purposes: (55 ILCS 5/3-5020)
and name and address of the person p	eparing the instrument: (55 ILCS 5/3-502	0.
			VX.
.]		, i	
STATE OF ILLINOIS	REAL ESTATE		
	TRANSFER TAX		
MEC.29.04			7, 1
발 (%%) DEC.29.0 4 를	2350000		
ь С			
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX 4	FP326660		RRANTY DE
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	11 020000		H IS
			NTI IS STAIL
COOK COUNTY REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX	REAL ESTATE		u Z
88	TRANSFER TAX		
≥			RY H
AL AL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX 88 DEC. 29.04	11750,00		
REVENUE STAMP	FP326670		